coming soon... NEW Alternator and Starter Catalog online
New Product Announcement
Alternator & Starter Program
100% New Alternators
P/N DESCRIPTION
AR-22-015H 22SI 12V 150A J MOUNT
AR-22-015P 22SI 12V 145A PAD MOUNT
AR-21-010H 21SI 24V 60-70A J MOUNT
AL-55-016H 555J 12V 160A J MOUNT
AL-55-016P 555P 12V 160A PAD MOUNT
AR-35-014P 35SIHP 12V 140A PAD MOUNT
AR-35-014H 35SIHP 12V 140A J MOUNT
AR-35-014Q 35SIHP 12V 140A QUAD MOUNT
AL-28-016H 2800JB 12V 160A HINGE MOUNT
100% NEW STARTERS
P/N DESCRIPTION
SR-39-110C 39MT 12V 11T W/OCP
SR-39-120C 39MT 12V 11T W/IMS W/OCP
SR-39-111C 39MT 12V 11T 88 DEG W/OCP
SR-39-121C 39MT 12V 12T W/IMS W/OCP
SR-39-112C 39MT 12V 11T W/IMS W/OCP
SR-40-113N 40MT 12V 11T
SR-42-110N 42MT 12V 11T
SR-42-110C 42MT 12V 11T W/OCP
SR-42-111C 42 MT 12V 11T W/OCP
SR-42-110N-24V 42MT 24V 11T
SD-R5-104N R5.0 CUMMINS ISX/N14
SD-R5-102N R5.0 CAT/CUMMINS ISM
SD-R5-103N R5.0 CUMMINS M11/DDS 60/MACK
O E M  Q u a l i t y  -  Po we r  P r o d u c t s  Va l u e
®